
                                                                                
BRITISH RIDING CLUBS FINAL RESULTS 2023                                         
                                       
 SEIB INSURANCE BROKERS JUNIOR 70 WINTER SHOW JUMPING Team Results
 
 1st  KEYSOE RIDING CLUB      4
JESSICA YEOMAN - FRANKIE  
LUCY ABRA - BOBBY  
TIIANI BAKER - BAY BUI SHADOW  
  -  W/D  
 
 2nd  FAWKHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB     11
PHOEBE SHERGOLD - STARBUCK  
LOUIS RECARDO - LLANIDAN GOLDEN VIRGINIA  
TRISTAN MANTE - BORETON GLADSTONE W/D  
JAZMIN GLOVER - BAZALL NOT BOTHERED  
 
 3rd  NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB  12 (, 140.07)
EVIE EELES - GLENVILLE AMBER  
JESSICA ABELL - ROMANNO TOP SPOT  
KATIE PENNELL - MOCKBEGGAR BAY WATCH E    
FENELLA WALKER-HARRIS - TIGGY TWO TONE  
 
 4th  BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING CLUB  12 (, 167.62)
LUCY GARDNER - COLD LIGHT OF DAY E    
CHLOE HOBSON - CASPER  
LILY RAMSDALE - HAYLEY SNOWSTORM  
AALIYAH EMMERSON - SUGAR  
 
 5th  EQUESTRIAN TRAINING SOUTH WEST     16
RENEE VAN NEIKERK - BRAMBLE  
LEAH-MARIE HARRIS - BELLE  
OLIVIA O'CONNOR - DRIFTER  
ISABELLA JANSSEN - MISSY W/D  
 
 6th  VALE OF USK RIDING CLUB     20
NEO LEWIS - ALASKAN LUNA R    
HARRY YOXALL - BIRCHILLS CHARLIE BOY  
CARYS YOXALL - WYE BOTHER  
ELIZABETH WILLIAMS - BUCKLAND FLAME THROWER  
 
 7th  ALVECHURCH RIDING CLUB     32
LILY HANDFORD - DORRIS E    
MEGAN TAYLOR - RUBEN  
LILY SMART - NEW TRICKS (TRIXIE)  
GRACE PRACTCHETT - DAVE  
 
 8th  MALTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB     72
VITA JACOBS - ZARNIA  
ELIZA KING - CAVALIER JOY KEEVA W/D  
ELIZABETH GARFITT - DRYDUN ROCKET BOY  
GRACE SMITH - MOCHACINNO  
 



 9th  BAY RIDING CLUB     93
LILY SOULSBY - ROBE DARK ROMEO  
SCOUT CLARKE - KALEIDASCOPE KRASH  
ANNA GARRICK - SUMMER WHISPER E    
CHARLOTTE ROBINSON - CLOGHER COB  
 
 SEIB INSURANCE BROKERS JUNIOR 70 WINTER SHOW JUMPING Individual Results
 
 ARENA 1 
 1st  EVIE EDWARDS - CRACKERJACK - ACKWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 37.39)
 2nd  LILA TOOP - LONWIND TALLULAH - WEST OXFORDSHIRE RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 38.19)
 3rd  JAZMIN GLOVER - BAZALL NOT BOTHERED - FAWKHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (0,
38.23)
 4th  KAYLA PERRY - BOBBY - GIPPING RIDING SOCIETY 0 (0, 38.83)
 5th  MAISEY BOND - MOORBRIDGE DUN BOY - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 
41.80)
 6th  LUCY ABRA - BOBBY - KEYSOE RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 42.74)
 7th  LILY SMART - NEW TRICKS (TRIXIE) - ALVECHURCH RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 43.25)
 8th  LARA BIRD - LITTLE MISS DIZZY - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 
43.29)
 9th  JESSICA ABELL - ROMANNO TOP SPOT - NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 43.30)
 10th  LILY RAMSDALE - HAYLEY SNOWSTORM - BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING CLUB 
0 (0, 48.73)
 11th  JESSICA YEOMAN - FRANKIE - KEYSOE RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 49.19)
 12th  ELIZABETH GARFITT - DRYDUN ROCKET BOY - MALTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 
(0, 49.94)
 13th  RENEE VAN NEIKERK - BRAMBLE - EQUESTRIAN TRAINING SOUTH WEST 0 (0, 53.51)
 14th  AMBER AUSTIN - MORCAMBE JIM BOB - BROMSGROVE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (4,
37.17)
 15th  SOPHIE ROBINSON - PRINCE ARMANI - TYNE AND WEAR RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 37.74)
 16th  SCOUT CLARKE - KALEIDASCOPE KRASH - BAY RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 39.79)
 17th  GRACIE HARDING - GENTLE SOUL - WEST OXFORDSHIRE RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 42.87)
 18th  BEN NICHOLS - KILCONIERNEN DJ - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 42.88)
 19th  LOUIS RECARDO - LLANIDAN GOLDEN VIRGINIA - FAWKHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB
0 (5, 60.87)
 20th  EVIE EELES - GLENVILLE AMBER - NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB 4 (, 46.42)
 21st  JENNA BROOKES - MERCI - WILMSLOW RIDING CLUB 4 (, 47.40)
 22nd  HARRY YOXALL - BIRCHILLS CHARLIE BOY - VALE OF USK RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
48.15)
 23rd  LAUREN REYNOLDSON - PIPI - NANTWICH RIDING CLUB 4 (, 50.12)
 24th  NINA CORMACK - DIVA DANCER - SOUTH MOLTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
51.17)
 25th  TIIANI BAKER - BAY BUI SHADOW - KEYSOE RIDING CLUB 4 (, 52.88)
 26th  OLIVIA O'CONNOR - DRIFTER - EQUESTRIAN TRAINING SOUTH WEST 4 (, 53.46)
 27th  FINLAY ASHTON - HAWTHORNS JULIE - WILMSLOW RIDING CLUB 4 (, 54.33)
 28th  AALIYAH EMMERSON - SUGAR - BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
60.61)
 29th  FENELLA WALKER-HARRIS - TIGGY TWO TONE - NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB 8 (, 
45.59)
 30th  FAITH ROURKE - BALLYMAHON MAJOR STAR - TYNE AND WEAR RIDING CLUB 8 (, 
48.06)
 31st  CARYS YOXALL - WYE BOTHER - VALE OF USK RIDING CLUB 8 (, 48.95)
 32nd  GRACE PRACTCHETT - DAVE - ALVECHURCH RIDING CLUB 8 (, 49.29)
 33rd  MILLIE MORGAN - FORANS MISCHIEF - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB 8 (, 52.63)



 34th  PADDY MURFITT - AUNTIE NELLIE - WEAVER EQUESTRIAN RIDING CLUB 8 (, 52.75)
 35th  DOTTIE MILLS - IRISH BLACK VELVET - MEON RIDING CLUB 8 (, 53.17)
 36th  ELIZABETH WILLIAMS - BUCKLAND FLAME THROWER - VALE OF USK RIDING CLUB 8 
(, 53.94)
 37th  CHLOE HOBSON - CASPER - BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING CLUB 8 (, 54.39)
 38th  GRACE SMITH - MOCHACINNO - MALTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (, 56.44)
 39th  PHOEBE SHERGOLD - STARBUCK - FAWKHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    11
 40th  IRIS BURTON - ROCKVIEW PUZZLE - WEAVER EQUESTRIAN RIDING CLUB 12 (, 
55.29)
 41st  LILY SOULSBY - ROBE DARK ROMEO - BAY RIDING CLUB 12 (, 58.93)
 42nd  EVIE WHITTAKER - FAGWR CASEY - MACCLESFIELD & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 12 (, 
63.10)
 43rd  LEAH-MARIE HARRIS - BELLE - EQUESTRIAN TRAINING SOUTH WEST 12 (, 63.14)
 44th  JESSICA BALDWIN - HIGHWAY ROBBERY - GIPPING RIDING SOCIETY 24 (, 56.28)
 45th  MEGAN TAYLOR - RUBEN - ALVECHURCH RIDING CLUB 24 (, 71.64)
 46th  AMBER HOLLINGWORTH - TOTHAMILL ROMEO - REARSBY LODGE RIDING CLUB    33
 47th  VITA JACOBS - ZARNIA - MALTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    64
 48th  CHARLOTTE ROBINSON - CLOGHER COB - BAY RIDING CLUB    81


